26-2-2021 8:43:43 quotes may be delayed up to 20 minutes (source : googlefinance)

PROSUS EUR

Johannesburg
New York

TENCENT HKD

Hong Kong
Frankfurt
New York

NASPERS IAR

Johannesburg
New York

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

99,32

98,05
99,07

668,50

71,03
71,03
71,52

3506

193,54
190,89

-0,12%

9:18
16:00

-3,33%

15:18
8:26
16:00

-1,56%

9:18
16:00

-0,12

Open

Gesloten

-23,00

Open
Open

Gesloten

- 99

Open

Gesloten

Discount

Prosus

- Tencent
- NAV
Naspers

- Tencent
- Prosus

€x10°

50
88

70
34

€ pa

31
54

164
78

%

24
35

46
29



